
Coaches:

Kyle Wilcox, Head Coach
Melissa Fox, Volunteer

 Adirondack
(B) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 25, 2021 Mon Regular
Season New York Mills 3:30 PM 4:30

PM Boonville Bowl L

Jan 27, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Little Falls 3:30 PM 4:30

PM Boonville Bowl L

Jan 28, 2021 Thu
Regular
Season 
1 W

@ TBD 3:15 PM 5:00
PM Hi-Way Bowl L

Feb 1, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ Holland
Patent TBD King Pin Lanes L

Feb 3, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ West Canada
Valley 4:00 PM 5:00

PM
RD's Gorge View
Lanes L

Feb 5, 2021 Fri Regular
Season Holland Patent 3:30 PM 4:30

PM Boonville Bowl L

Feb 9, 2021 Tue

Regular
Season 
2792-2116
W

Clinton 3:30 PM 4:30
PM Boonville Bowl L

Feb 10, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ New York
Mills 4:00 PM 5:00

PM Vista Lanes Bowl L

Feb 11, 2021 Thu Regular
Season TBD 3:15 PM 4:30

PM Boonville Bowl L

Feb 12, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ Little Falls 4:30 PM 5:30

PM
RD's Bowling
Lanes L

Feb 15, 2021 Mon

Regular
Season 
2734-2213
W

@ Clinton 4:00 PM 5:00
PM King Pin Lanes L

Feb 19, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

West Canada
Valley 3:30 PM 4:30

PM Boonville Bowl L
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